Intrusion Alarm Systems - Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
Blue Line Gen2 TriTech Motion Detectors
u Pet‑friendly Selectable model available –
optimize installation for pet (45 kg [100 lb])
and non‑pet applications
u Dynamic Temperature Compensation – superior
catch performance in any environment
u Microwave Noise Adaptive processing – reduce

≤100 mA, 25 VDC, 2.5 W
Connect tamper circuit to 24-hour protection circuit.
Ordering information
ISC-BDL2-W12G Motion detector, 40ft (12m)
Provides PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40
ft) coverage. Frequency: 10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-W12G | F.01U.134.133
F.01U.364.861 F.01U.399.618 F.01U.435.162
ISC-BDL2-WP6G Motion detector, pet friendly, 20ft
(6m)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 6 m x 6 m
(20 ft x 20 ft) coverage. Frequency: 10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP6G | F.01U.134.130
F.01U.364.855 F.01U.399.662
ISC-BDL2-WP12G Motion detector, pet friendly 40ft
(12m)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage. Frequency: 10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12G | F.01U.123.717
F.01U.364.820 F.01U.399.469 F.01U.435.161
BDL2-WP12G-6 Motion detector, pet 40ft (12m) 6pcs
Provides Pet Friendly PIR, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40 ft)
coverage. Multi-pack box with 6 detectors included.
Order number BDL2-WP12G-6 | F.01U.420.691
ISC-BDL2-WP6G-CHI Motion detector, pet friendly,
20ft (6m)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 6 m x 6 m
(20 ft x 20 ft) coverage. For use in China. Frequency:
10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP6G-CHI | F.01U.134.131
ISC-BDL2-WP12G-CHI Motion detector, pet friendly
40ft (12m)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage. For use in China. Frequency:
10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12G-CHI | F.01U.134.145
ISC-BDL2-W12GE Motion detector, 40ft (12m)
Provides PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40ft)
coverage. Frequency: 10.510 to 10.580 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-W12GE | F.01U.366.596
F.01U.418.275
ISC-BDL2-W12HE Motion detector, 12m, FR
Provides PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40
ft) coverage. For use in France. Frequency: 10.570 to
10.610 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-W12HE | F.01U.366.597
F.01U.418.278
ISC-BDL2-WP12GE Motion detector, pet friendly 40ft
(12m)
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage. Frequency: 10.510 to 10.580
GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12GE | F.01U.366.598
F.01U.418.279
ISC-BDL2-WP12HE Motion detector, pet friendly, 12m,
FR
Provides Pet Friendly PIR and microwave, 12 m x 12 m
(40 ft x 40 ft) coverage. For use in France. Frequency:
10.570 to 10.610 GHz
Order number ISC-BDL2-WP12HE | F.01U.366.601
F.01U.418.280
Accessories
B328 Mounting bracket, gimbal
Mounts on a single-gang box and allows rotation of a